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DFCN & Thrownatur "PuttPuttsEi" - 11. Spieltag » 2.Runde
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1 Ricky Schénfeld

1 Andreas Kehrer 3 1 2 2 +8
3 Christian Bendig 4 3 2 1 1 +11
4 Markus Hybl 4 3 3 1 3 +14
5 Gerwin Gold 5 3 3 2 2 +15
6 Karsten Luders 5 3 3 2 4 +17
7 Sven Raff

8
11
14
15
17

- Pro Open Women -------

Christina Christakidis
2 Angela Junginger 5 2 1 1 1 +10

DFCN & Thrownatur "PuttPuttsEi" - 11. Spieltag - 2.Runde + 25.11.2024 06:02 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 45Tt
Par 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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